UPPER MERION Eed

RAMBLER@®

A community shuttle for all Upper Merion Township residents!

UPPER MERION

MBLER

Mgty
-

Dﬁmw-

Effective April 2025
Rambler Schedule Fares
Monday-Saturday  Free for senior citizens with a SEPTA
9:00 AM - 4:00 PM pass (call for more information)

. e $2 per ride OR purchase a ten-trip
Rambler Holidays ticket on board the bus for $10
The Rambler does not operate on « $0.50 for students 7-17
Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day, « Free for children under the age of 7
and New Year’s Day when accompanied by an adult

For more information, call GVF at 610-354-8899

D —— s s



 p— — — —
Eastbound Rambler

Route Stop AM PM
Bus Color (refer to bus sign) Blue Green Blue Blue Green Blue
Springhouse and Keebler (UM Middle School) Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
Prince Frederick and Stonybrook (UM High School) Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
Upper Merion Twp Building (Library) (Front & Rear Entrances) 9:04 10:04 11:04 1:04 2:04 3:04
Anderson and Henderson Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
Brownlie and Henderson 9:12 10:12 11:12 1:12 2:12 3:12
Jasper and Bernard 9:14 10:14 11:14 1:14 2:14 3:14
Upper Merion Community Center / Senior Center 9:16 10:16 11:16 1:16 2:16 3:16
Regimental and Caley 9:20 10:20 11:20 1:20 2:20 3:20
General Steuben and Valley Forge 9:22 10:22 11:22 1:22 2:22 3:22
Valley Forge Road and PennDOT Pointe (Deer Creek) Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
Heuser Park Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
Valley Forge Towers (2000 Building) 9:26 10:26 11:26 1:26 2:26 3:26
Lafayette Valley Forge Apartments (Rental Office) 9:30 10:30 11:30 1:30 2:30 3:30
Valley Forge Casino (Front Entrance) Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
Children's Hospital of Philadelphia, KOP (CHOP) Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
Revelle Senior Living (350 Guthrie Road) Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
The Village at Valley Forge (Main St & Bryce Lane) 9:38 10:38 11:38 1:38 2:38 3:38
Wegmans 9:40 10:40 11:40 1:40 2:40 3:40
Walmart 9:42 10:42 11:42 1:42 2:42 3:42
Roberts Elementary Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
King of Prussia Park and Ride (South Gulph Road) Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
Einstein Med. Offices (214 Mall Bvld; Rear Entrance off Pulaski Dr.) Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
United Artists Theatre (Goddard Boulevard) Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
King of Prussia Mall (Transit Center) 9:45 10:45 11:45 1:45 2:45 3:45
Wills Boulevard (Costco) Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
King of Prussia Mall (Cheesecake Factory) 9:48 10:48 11:48 1:48 2:48 3:48
King of Prussia Medical Center (491 Allendale Road- Front Entr.) Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
Kingwood and Flintlock Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
251 DeKalb Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
Valley Forge Shopping Center (Trader Joe's) 9:56 10:56 11:56 1:56 2:56 3:56
Target (Front Entrance) Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
Upper Merion Community Cupboard (TUESDAY AM ONLY) Request | Request | Request
Giant (Henderson Square) 10:01 11:01 12:01 2:01 3:01 4:01
Aldi 10:04 11:04 12:04 2:04 3:04 4:04
Village Mart Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
B and Flinthill Road Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
Jefferson and 4th Street Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request

INCLEMENT WEATHER

e If Upper Merion School District is closed or delayed due to inclement weather, please check

social media or call the dispatch number (610-613-2349) to see if the Rambler schedule is
modified or cancelled.

r.j @UMTownship Upper Merion Township X @UMTownship
@UMParksnRec Upper Merion Parks and Recreation @UMParksnRec




Westbound Rambler

Route Stop AM PM
Bus Color (refer to sign window) Green Blue Green Green Blue Green
Jefferson and 4th Street Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
B and Flinthill Road Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
Village Mart Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
Aldi 9:05 10:05 11:05 1:05 2:05 3:05
Giant (Henderson Square) 9:08 10:08 11:08 1:08 2:08 3:08
Upper Merion Community Cupboard (TUESDAY AM ONLY) | Request | Request | Request
Target (Front Entrance) Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
Valley Forge Shopping Center (Trader Joe's) 9:13 10:13 11:13 1:13 2:13 3:13
251 DeKalb Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
Kingwood and Flintlock Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
King of Prussia Medical Center (491 Allendale Road- Front Entr.) Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
King of Prussia Mall (Cheesecake Factory) 9:21 10:21 11:21 1:21 2:21 3:21
Wills Boulevard (Costco) Reqguest | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
King of Prussia Mall (Transit Center) 9:24 10:24 11:24 1:24 2:24 3:24
United Artists Theatre (Goddard Boulevard) Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
Einstein Med. Offices (214 Mall Bvld; Rear Entrance off Pulaski Dr.) Request Request Request Request Request Request
Roberts Elementary Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
King of Prussia Park and Ride (South Gulph Road) Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
Walmart 9:29 10:29 11:29 1:29 2:29 3:29
Wegmans 9:33 10:33 11:33 1:33 2:33 3:33
The Village at Valley Forge (Main St & Bryce Lane) 9:35 10:35 11:35 1:35 2:35 3:35
Revelle Senior Living (350 Guthrie Road) Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
Children's Hospital of Philadelphia, KOP (CHOP) Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
Valley Forge Casino (Front Entrance) Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
Lafayette Valley Forge Apartments (Rental Office) 9:40 10:40 11:40 1:40 2:40 3:40
Valley Forge Towers (2000 Building) 9:44 10:44 11:44 1:44 2:44 3:44
Heuser Park Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
Valley Forge Road and PennDOT Pointe (Deer Creek) Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
General Steuben and Valley Forge 9:48 10:48 11:48 1:48 2:48 3:48
Regimental and Caley 9:50 10:50 11:50 1:50 2:50 3:50
Upper Merion Community Center / Senior Center 9:52 10:52 11:52 1:52 2:52 3:52
Jasper and Bernard 9:56 10:56 11:56 1:56 2:56 3:56
Brownlie and Henderson 9:58 10:58 11:58 1:58 2:58 3:58
Anderson and Henderson Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
Upper Merion Twp Building (Library) (Front & Rear Entrances) 10:02 11:02 12:02 2:02 3:02 4:02
Prince Frederick and Stonybrook (UM High School) Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request
Springhouse and Keebler (UM Middle School) Request | Request | Request Request | Request | Request

REQUEST STOPS

PLEASE NOTE

To be picked up at a stop labeled REQUEST, you
must call: Suburban Transit Offices at
610-613-2349

Drivers DO NOT stop at
“Request” stops unless notified.

Drivers DO NOT deviate from the

You must call 15 minutes prior to the .
5 established route for any reason.

pick-up time.




Real-Time Tracking

Easily track the Rambler in real-time with the BusWhere app or
website for a more convenient ride experience!

App: BusWhere for Shuttles Code: RAMBLER Website: buswhere.com/rambler

Tracking Using the Website

Map  Hybrid Traffic  omitan “yiar
e Go to buswhere.com/rambler in your N
browser .
e Choose the shuttle and direction in
the dropdown menu

Norristown

Conshohocken
Station

w
Radnor

20: Einstein Center (Eastbound)
ETA: 11:54am (126)

Tracking Using the App

Eagleville Village

Trooper

e Download the BusWhere
for Shuttles App

e Enter code: RAMBLER ety

e Choose the shuttle and
direction at the bottom of
the screen

BusWhere for Shuttles

OR ENTER A CODE

Station

Wayne
Villanova

@ Route 3¢
ue Th und 9:00 AM - 01/01/25 -M/W/TH/



http://buswhere.com/rambler
http://buswhere.com/rambler

